Position

Streets Supervisor

Lead Maintenance Worker
Lead Maintenance Worker
Lead Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Acting Lead Maintenance
Worker

Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker |
Lead Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker | - Tpt

Other Positions Held City

Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet

Hemet

Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet

Hemet

Department Total Wages

Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets

Streets

Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets

Streets

$85,020
$57,064
$55,262
$54,456
$53,808
$50,803
$49,902

$49,450
$49,319
$48,281
$48,181
$48,025
$47,959
$47,586
$46,305
$44,796
$41,399
$39,699
$29,710
$24,628

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,910
$26,700
$26,265
$26,376
$25,768
$25,943
$25,670

$25,073
$25,377
$25,642
$25,208
$25,643
$25,208
$25,680
$25,649
$25,213
$23,491
$23,511
$25,334

$5,873



