Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Streets Supervisor		Hemet	Streets	\$85,020	\$33,910
Lead Maintenance Worker		Hemet	Streets	\$57,064	\$26,700
Lead Maintenance Worker		Hemet	Streets	\$55,262	\$26,265
Lead Maintenance Worker		Hemet	Streets	\$54,456	\$26,376
Maintenance Worker II		Hemet	Streets	\$53,808	\$25,768
Maintenance Worker II		Hemet	Streets	\$50,803	\$25,943
Acting Lead Maintenance Worker		Hemet	Streets	\$49,902	\$25,670
Maintenance Worker II		Hemet	Streets	\$49,450	\$25,073
Maintenance Worker II		Hemet	Streets	\$49,319	\$25,377
Maintenance Worker II		Hemet	Streets	\$48,281	\$25,642
Maintenance Worker II		Hemet	Streets	\$48,181	\$25,208
Maintenance Worker II		Hemet	Streets	\$48,025	\$25,643
Maintenance Worker II		Hemet	Streets	\$47,959	\$25,208
Maintenance Worker II		Hemet	Streets	\$47,586	\$25,680
Maintenance Worker II		Hemet	Streets	\$46,305	\$25,649
Maintenance Worker II		Hemet	Streets	\$44,796	\$25,213
Maintenance Worker II		Hemet	Streets	\$41,399	\$23,491
Maintenance Worker I		Hemet	Streets	\$39,699	\$23,511
Lead Maintenance Worker		Hemet	Streets	\$29,710	\$25,334
Maintenance Worker I - Tpt		Hemet	Streets	\$24,628	\$5,873